		St. St	tephen's School,T	ogan	
		(near OMAX	Œ New Chandigar	h)160014	
	Ho	stel Fee St	ructure for Sessio	on 20202021	
	For New Admissions			Amoun	t (Rs.)
Registration	TOT I TOW I	Idinissions		Zimoun	500.00
Hostel Admission fee (once at the time of admission)			admission)		15,900.00
Hostel Security (Refundable without interestonly after settleme				ent of all Dues)	11,000.00
	`		Total		27,400.00
1st Half (A)	pril to Sept	ember 20	020)		
Hostel Boarding and Lodging (6 Months)					142,900.00
Medical Charges (To cover minor ailments) (6 Months)					3,600.00
Miscellaneous Charges (6 Months)				8,300.00	
Bus security (only for students of St.Stephen's School sector 45) 6 months					1,600.00
Bus Fees (only for students of St.Stephen's School sector 45) 6 months					11,000.00
			Total		167,400.00
I .		I .		+	107,100.00
2nd Half (O	ctober 202	о том	arch 2021)		107,100.00
2nd Half (O					
Hostel Boarding a	ınd Lodging	(6 MO	NTHS)		142,900.00
Hostel Boarding a Medical Charges	ınd Lodging (To cover min	(6 MO	NTHS)		142,900.00 3,600.00
Hostel Boarding a Medical Charges Mise Charges (6 l	nd Lodging (To cover min Months)	(6 MO: or ailments)	NTHS)	45) 6 months	142,900.00 3,600.00 8,300.00 11,000.00
Hostel Boarding a Medical Charges Mise Charges (6 l	nd Lodging (To cover min Months)	(6 MO: or ailments)	NTHS) (6 Months)	45) 6 months	142,900.00 3,600.00 8,300.00
Hostel Boarding a Medical Charges Mise Charges (6 l	nd Lodging (To cover min Months)	(6 MO: or ailments)	NTHS) (6 Months) en's School sector	45) 6 months	142,900.00 3,600.00 8,300.00 11,000.00
Hostel Boarding a Medical Charges (Mise Charges (6 I Bus Fees (only f	nd Lodging (To cover min Months)	(6 MO: or ailments)	NTHS) (6 Months) en's School sector	45) 6 months	142,900.00 3,600.00 8,300.00 11,000.00
Hostel Boarding a Medical Charges Mise Charges (6 I Bus Fees (only f	nd Lodging (To cover min Months) for students o	(6 MO: or ailments)	NTHS) (6 Months) en's School sector Total		142,900.00 3,600.00 8,300.00 11,000.00
Hostel Boarding a Medical Charges Mise Charges (6 I Bus Fees (only f Requirements: 1 Recent	nd Lodging (To cover min Months) for students o	(6 MO:	NTHS) (6 Months) en's School sector	es)	142,900.00 3,600.00 8,300.00 11,000.00